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IC 4PORT HUB FOR USB SRLEE32LQFP

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

TUSB2046BIVFRG4 Part No. TUSB2046BIVFRG4 Is this a common-used part? : Yes

Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse

Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.

ECAD Models : Contact us to get 

Email:sales@zeanoit.com

Specifications

Shopping Process

Voltage - Supply: 3 V ~ 3.6 V

Supplier Device Package: 32-LQFP (7x7)

Standards: USB 2.0

Series: -

Protocol: USB

Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)

Package / Case: 32-LQFP

Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C

Interface: USB

Function: Hub Controller

Current - Supply: 40mA
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TUSB2046BIVF
in stock

N/A

RFQ

TUSB2046BIRHBTG4
IC 4-PORT HUB FOR USB 32-QFN

N/A

RFQ

TUSB2046BVFG4
IC 4-PORT USB HUB 32-LQFP

N/A

RFQ

TUSB2046BVFR
IC 4-PORT USB HUB 32-LQFP

N/A

RFQ

TUSB2046BVF
IC 4-PORT USB HUB 32-LQFP

N/A

RFQ

TUSB2046BVFRG4
IC 4-PORT USB HUB 32-LQFP

N/A

RFQ

TUSB2046VF
in stock

N/A

RFQ

TUSB2046BIVFR
IC 4-PORT USB HUB 32-LQFP

N/A

RFQ

TUSB2046BIRHBT
IC 4-PORT HUB FOR USB 32-QFN

N/A

RFQ

TUSB2046BIRHBRQ1
IC 4-PORT HUB FOR USB 32QFN

N/A

RFQ

COM-12932
EL WIRE - YELLOW 3M (CHASING)

SparkFun Electronics

RFQ

583
WIRE STARTER PK EL BLU 2.5M-8.2'

Adafruit Industries LLC

RFQ

ADSP-H2G3
7SEG DISPLAY 1DIGIT GRN 2" CC

Broadcom Limited

RFQ

HRFC-AT11K-A04(60)
CONN FC ATTENUATOR 4DB

Hirose Electric Co Ltd

RFQ

LB-603MF
DISPLAY NUM 14.3MM 3DIGIT GRN CA

Rohm Semiconductor

RFQ

FTLX3871DCC45
TXRX DWDM EML 15XXNM SFP+ LC

Finisar Corporation

RFQ

FTLX3871DCC30
TXRX DWDM EML 15XXNM SFP+ LC

Finisar Corporation

RFQ

FTLX3971DTC47
TXRX DWDM EML APD XFP

Finisar Corporation

RFQ

BF4275-20B
LAMP CCFL 4.85 X 275MM 6150K RGB

JKL Components Corp.

RFQ

1611F063
2.5G DWDM TOSA 200KM W/FC/PC CON

Broadcom Limited

RFQ
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